Mitford Parish Council Asset Register as of: 31st March 2025

Asset

Number

Category

1 Parish Council

2 Community Asset
3 Community Asset
4 Community Asset
5 Community Asset
6 Community Asset
7 Community Asset
8 Community Asset
9 Community Asset
10 Community Asset
11 Parish Council
12 Community Asset
13 Community Asset
14 Community Asset
15 Community Asset
16 Parish Council
17 Community Asset
18 Community Asset
19 Community Asset

Description

Minute Books and papers
Noticeboard

Noticeboard

Noticeboard

Noticeboard

Bench

Bench

Bench

Allotment (Title ND174932)
Village Hall and Car Park (Title ND144662)
Laptop Computer
Wastebin

Wastebin

Flagpole

Defibrillator and Cabinet
Laptop Computer
Interactive speed sign
Interactive speed sign
Interactive speed sign

Asset Totals

Location

Parish Clerk
Fontside 1
Fontside 2
Tranwell Village
Tranwell Woods
Opp Plough P.H.
Mitford Church
Fontside

Mitford

Mitford
Decommissioned
Mitford Church
B6343/Mitford
Fontside, Mitford
Plough, Mitford
Parish Clerk
B6343/Mitford
Tranwell Woods
Tranwell Village

Acquisition Cost Value
Date

N/A £1.00
2014/15 £250.00
2016/17 £125.00
2016/17 £125.00
2016/17 £125.00
U/K £100.00
uU/K £0.00
2021/22 £900.00
2013/14 £1.00
2015/16 £1.00
2017/18 £349.95
2021/22 £163.80
2021/22 £163.80
U/K £0.00
uU/K £1,800.00
Oct-23 £532.35
Mar-24 £5,371.37
2024 £5,371.37
2024 £5,371.37

£20,752.01

Quantity
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AGAR Value for Year End

£1.00
£250.00
£125.00
£125.00
£125.00
£900.00
£0.00
£900.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.00
£163.80
£163.80
£300.00
£1,800.00
£532.35
£5,371.37
£5,371.37
£5,371.37

£21,502.06



