Mitford Parish Council Asset Register as of: 31st March 2025

Asset Number	Category	Description	Location	Acquisition Date	Cost Value	Quantity	AGAR Value for Year End
1 Parish Council		Minute Books and papers	Parish Clerk	N/A	£1.00	1	£1.00
2 Community Asset		Noticeboard	Fontside 1	2014/15	£250.00	1	£250.00
3 Community Asset		Noticeboard	Fontside 2	2016/17	£125.00	1	£125.00
4 Community Asset		Noticeboard	Tranwell Village	2016/17	£125.00	1	£125.00
5 Community Asset		Noticeboard	Tranwell Woods	2016/17	£125.00	1	£125.00
6 Community Asset		Bench	Opp Plough P.H.	U/K	£100.00	1	£900.00
7 Community Asset		Bench	Mitford Church	U/K	£0.00	1	£0.00
8 Community Asset		Bench	Fontside	2021/22	£900.00	1	£900.00
9 C	ommunity Asset	Allotment (Title ND174932)	Mitford	2013/14	£1.00	1	£1.00
10 C	ommunity Asset	Village Hall and Car Park (Title ND144662)	Mitford	2015/16	£1.00	1	£1.00
11 Pa	arish Council	Laptop Computer	Decommissioned	2017/18	£349.95	1	£0.00
12 C	ommunity Asset	Wastebin	Mitford Church	2021/22	£163.80	1	£163.80
13 C	ommunity Asset	Wastebin	B6343/Mitford	2021/22	£163.80	1	£163.80
14 C	ommunity Asset	Flagpole	Fontside, Mitford	U/K	£0.00	1	£300.00
15 C	ommunity Asset	Defibrillator and Cabinet	Plough, Mitford	U/K	£1,800.00	1	£1,800.00
16 Pa	arish Council	Laptop Computer	Parish Clerk	Oct-23	£532.35	1	£532.35
17 C	ommunity Asset	Interactive speed sign	B6343/Mitford	Mar-24	£5,371.37	1	£5,371.37
18 C	ommunity Asset	Interactive speed sign	Tranwell Woods	2024	£5,371.37	1	£5,371.37
19 C	ommunity Asset	Interactive speed sign	Tranwell Village	2024	£5,371.37	1	£5,371.37
		Asset Totals			£20,752.01		£21,502.06